Offer letter of employment as Business Development Executive. 

With reference to your application and subsequent interview with us, we are pleased to offer you the position of 

Business Development Executive. Your cost to company (CTC) will be Rs. 420,000 (Rupees Four Lakh 

Twenty Thousand Only) Per Annum and other terms of service shall be as per the discussion you had with us. 

The compensation details are as follows - 

Components Per Annum Per Month 

Basic Salary 210,000 17,500 

HRA 105,000 8,750 

Special Allowances 65,904 5,492